Features
n	 Bidirectional ESD protection
n	 Low clamping voltage
n  Ultra-small SMD package
n	 RoHS compliant*
Applications
n	 Portable electronics
n	 Cellular handsets and accessories

f = 1 MHz,
T = 25 °C
Typical Part Marking How to Order
CD 0201 - T  20  C
Common Code
	 Chip Diode
Package
     0201 = 0201 Package
Series
	 T = TVS Diode
Maximum Reverse Working Peak Voltage
	 20 = 20 V
Suffix
	 C = Bidirectional Diode
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can
and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
	 CD0201-T20C - Surface Mount TVS Diode
Packaging Information
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
Item Symbol CD0201-T20C
Carrier Width A 0.36 ± 0.03
(0.014 ± 0.001)
Carrier Length B 0.66 ± 0.03
(0.026 ± 0.001)
Carrier Depth C 0.33 ± 0.03
(0.013 ± 0.001)
Sprocket Hole d 1.5 +0.1/-0
(0.059 +0.004/-0)
Reel Outside Diameter D 180 ± 2
(7.087 ± 0.079)
Reel Inner Diameter D1
50
(1.969)  MIN.
Feed Hole Diameter D2
13 +0.5/-0.2
(0.512 +0.02/-0.008)
Sprocket Hole Position E  1.75 ± 0.10
 (0.069 ± 0.004)
11/16
.......
.......
....... ..............
....... ..............
P A
F
E T
120	°
D2
D D1
W1
C
Index	Hole
P0
P1
W
POLARITY	STRIP
B
10	pitches	(min.)
Direction	of	Feed
10	pitches	(min.)
End
Trailer Device Leader
Start
d
+–
~~
B632
Recommended PCB Footprint
A
TOP VIEW